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ï»¿DisplayName EmailAddress Department
Alex Fraser AlexF@lhymca.com Aquatics Director
Alex Martinez Alexm@lhymca.com President and Chief Executive Officer
Andrew Lomauro AndrewL@lhymca.com Camp and Program Director
Anita Ng AnitaN@lhymca.com Assistant Aquatics Director
Carmen Fritsch CarmenF@lhymca.com Website Manager
Christina Greene ChristinaG@lhymca.com HR Director
Cynthia Rodriguez CynthiaR@lhymca.com Early Childhood Learning Center Assistant Director
Darlene Kievit Darlenek@lhymca.com Health and Wellness Director
Devon Maloney DevonM@lhymca.com Chief Operating Officer
Erica Hegarty EricaH@lhymca.com Aquatics Coordinator
Gail Shelby Gails@lhymca.com Controller
Gerry Gessie GerryG@lhymca.com Fitness Director
Hope Hornick HopeH@lhymca.com Member Services Coordinator
Jonathan Ogintz Jonathano@lhymca.com IT Director
Katie Burke KatieB@lhymca.com Vice President Fund Development
Kelly Horvath KellyH@lhymca.com Community Engagement Manager
Kim Kostrowski KimK@lhymca.com Youth Progam Coordinator
Marianne Lomauro Mariannel@lhymca.com Vice President of Childcare Services
Michele Leaman MicheleL@lhymca.com Early Childhood Learning Center Director
Mika Newman MikaN@lhymca.com Buildings and Grounds Assistant Director
Mike Ambrosi Mikea@lhymca.com Buildings and Grounds Director
Nancy Dunham Nancyd@lhymca.com Membership Administrator/Day Camp Bookkeeper
Renee Welch Reneew@lhymca.com Member Services Director
Rosemary Linder Day Rosemaryl@lhymca.com Vice President , Marketing and Membership
Sarah Gulbin SarahG@lhymca.com Swim Team Admin and HR Admin
Shannon Bujoreanu Shannonb@lhymca.com Senior Program Director
Robert Marzan RobertM@lhymca.com Chief Financial Officer
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